Forman Christian College
(A Chartered University)

Bachelor’s Admissions Spring 2024 - January FEAT Cycle and Retake FEAT
The following applicants stand provisionally admitted to the 4-year Bachelor’s Program.

Admission will be confirmed once you meet the conditions mentioned in detail in your Empower
Undertaking and in the Undertaking that has been sent to you through email.

Applicants who have been offered admission are requested to check their emails for:

Admission Offer Letter

Undertaking

Instructions to Accept / Decline the Admission Offer
Fee Structure and Installment Plan for Spring 2024
Payment Modes

Further Instructions

S hwNRE

Please visit the Admissions Office at Forman Christian College (FCCU) to collect your Fee Challan
Form, and note that:

e The last date for Fee payment is Friday, January 26, 2024. First installment is PKR 55,000/-
that includes:
1. Admission Fee: PKR 30,000/-
2. Refundable Security: PKR 25,000/-

e Classes are starting from Monday, January 29, 2024.

Important Notes:
1. As the classes are starting from Monday, January 29, 2024, no extension in fee payment is
allowed.
2. Applicants who are unable to secure admission are advised to apply for Fall 2024 admissions.
Details regarding the Fall 2024 admissions will be updated on this webpage by the end of
March 2024.

COVID-19 Vaccination Related: Make sure that you are fully vaccinated for COVID-19.


https://www.fccollege.edu.pk/bs-programs/

Bachelor of Studies - BST (Does not include Biotechnology, Business, Computer Science, or
PharmD)

BST includes 23 Majors. Detailed list of majors offered under BST is available here.

Tracking Code Name
1125776 Aroona Igbal
1124539 Muhammad Ahmed Iftikhar
1122768 Sehreem Sheryar
1124360 Hafsa shafiq malik
1114470 Rowena Javaid
1124149 Anwar Ayoub Khan
1116362 Syeda Nain Fatima
1125687 Minahil Noor
1123855 Atasha Younas Masih
1123922 Syeda Marriam Shahzad
1125069 Moosa Afridi
1124020 Abdul Muiz
1123226 Shaheer Khalid
1125833 Shahbakht Javed
1123724 Zeeshan Zia Goraya
1123060 Muhammad Hassan
1123877 Saneha Shahid
1123826 Daim Afzal Afzal
1126081 Saliha Azam
1125829 Samreen Liaqat
1124287 Mujtaba Haider
1112256 Amna Akram
1123918 ZAIB UN NISA
1122620 Dawood Tanveer Tanveer Ashar
1112088 Shehram Sher
1113657 Amina Gulam E Rasool
1123695 mashaal asif
1114604 Muhammad Khubaib Akrim khan
1126096 Amen James
1122848 Hijab Zahra Hassan
1116831 Afaq Shabbir Khan
1114352 Sajid Ullah Khan
1125796 Muhammad Musa Alam
1122854 Aemen Khalood Khan
1123000 Syed Muhammad Shehryar Ali
1112595 neyha waseem
1113892 Ali Rumman
1125926 NOUMAN HAIDER
1123028 INDRYAS MASIH
1126066 Sybal Akram Masih
1123258 Fatima Rashid

1112116 Mishaal Asif


https://www.fccollege.edu.pk/wp-content/uploads/Bachelors-Admissions-List-of-Majors.pdf

1125930
1123144
1122585
1124329
1123664
1124016
1123020
1116894
1114413
1112063
1123656
1122957
1125197
1124184
1125979
1116635
1114635
1115090
1123655
1115444
1126052
1123367
1116103
1112986
1112499
1122738
1122882

Bachelor of Studies in Business — BSB

Tracking Code
1116147
1124364
1123190
1123657
1125801
1126053
1123661
1125170
1123463
1112299
1123923
1125987
1114830
1123573
1125860
1125911
1123652
1113477

Esheeks Eve

Musfirah Muhammad Azam

Zayyan lbrahim
Baydar Sohail Shafi
Mirza Afzal Asim
Hamza Ahmed Bajwa
Amal Magbool
SYED Ali Shees
Ibtsam Abbas
Syed Ayyan Abbas
Afaf Khan

Qaiser Amin

Hiba Babar
Abraham Qaiser
Arsal Zeshan

Muhammad Hunain Murtaza

Abdul malik
Muhammad Arshad Khan
Momina Khalid
Hussnain Raza
Muhammad Ali Afzal
Mohammad Haady Javed
muhammad Abdullah
Sangeen Ahmed Khan
Yashib Magsood Magood

Muhammad Muzammil Khan

Muhammad Asif

Name
Murtaza Naveed Wahlah
Muhammad Mursaleen
IQRA NOOR
ARSLAN KHAN
Suffiyan Hanif
Khadija Khawar
Faiza Batool
Javeria Javed
Huzaifa Shebani Shebani
Mirza Farmood Baig
Aneeqa llyas
Eiman Fatima Mahmood
Omra Majeed
Suleman Anthony
Daim Numan
Hamza Abbas
khawaja Faizan UL haq
Jawad Jawad Walli



1125062 Zoraiz Malik

1116851 HUSSAIN ALI RANJHA
1125825 Aks e zaynab

1125870 Moazzan Ullah

1112937 Taha Salman

1125888 Umair Tanveer

1116225 Muhammad Areeb Wahab
1124282 Mehrab Zahra

1124276 Meerab Javed

Bachelor of Studies in Biotechnology — BTC

Tracking Code Name
1125036 Eisha Tir Razia
1124182 Muhammad Mohib Rehan
1125050 ISRAA ABDUL HAMEED AKHTAR
1125849 Susanna Francis
1123787 Areeba Nadeem
1125668 Eshaal Nadeem
1115591 Muhammad Saad

Bachelor of Studies — BST (Change of Program)

The following applicants do not fall on the merit of the degree of their choice. FCCU offers them
admission in Bachelor of Studies (BST) on the condition that they cannot change their program.

Applicants who applied for Bachelor of Studies in Biotechnology or Doctor of Pharmacy (PharmD),
but are not on merit, may opt for Biological Sciences as their major field of study.

Applicants who applied for Bachelor of Studies in Business, but are not on merit, may opt for
Economics as their major field of study.

BST includes 23 Majors. Detailed list of majors offered under BST is available here.

Tracking Code Name
1124304 Muhammad Ali Hafeez
1113252 Saba Asma
1125671 Abdul moiz
1116653 EMAAN AKHTAR
1123068 Syed Ali Mesum Bukhari


https://www.fccollege.edu.pk/wp-content/uploads/Bachelors-Admissions-List-of-Majors.pdf

Muhammad Abdur Rahman Akhtar

1123590 Sull

1115447 Adil Azeem

1123925 Rai Ayan Ahmed

1126059 Muhammad Saud Naveed Qureshi
1115710 Ahmad Nadeem

Bachelor of Studies — BST (Mathematics Remedial)

The following applicants were not able to clear the Mathematics portion of the FEAT Accuplacer.
FCCU offers them admission in Bachelor of Studies (BST) on the condition that they take the zero
credit Math Remedial course and cannot opt for BS Biotechnology, BS Business, BS Computer
Science, or Doctor of Pharmacy.

BST includes 23 Majors. Detailed list of majors offered under BST is available here.

Tracking Code Name
1114875 Fatima Abdullah Baig
1124096 Amani Shazar Shazar
1123647 Muzamil Ahmed Khan
1124261 Bushra Noor
1124537 Aalisha Arshad Masih
1112206 barkha salamat
1112427 Alisha Saleem
1122817 MUHAMMAD ABD E SUALEH KHATTAK
1124017 Ahmad Hassan
1122749 christy Imran Gill
1115104 Amina Asif
1125139 Sameer Nadeem
1123789 Joshua Haroon

Intensive English for Academic Preparation (IEAP)

The following applicants are offered admission in Intensive English for Academic Preparation (IEAP).
They will be starting their Bachelor’s studies once they have passed the IEAP program. Please visit
Elahi Building E-245 for further information about the program and then visit the Admissions Office
for collecting the Fee Challan Form.

e Firstinstallment is PKR 55,000/- that includes:
1. Admission Fee: PKR 30,000/-


https://www.fccollege.edu.pk/wp-content/uploads/Bachelors-Admissions-List-of-Majors.pdf

2. Refundable Security: PKR 25,000/-

Tracking Code Name
1124376 AHMAD FARAZ
1115377 Ameer Hamza
1113960 Simon Salamat
1112958 Dawood Masih
1112129 Talha Bin Amin
1113685 Samuel A Boota
1116546 Muhammad Hassan Shah
1113872 Sofia Naz
1112527 Maryam Bibi
1112070 Sheikh DAWOOD AMJAD
1125970 Musa George
1114973 Temmar Liaqgat
1115746 Muhammad Ameer Bhatti
1114216 Danish Petter Sohail
1115921 Muhammad Bilal
1112080 Muhammad Usman
1124378 Aryan Zeshan Khokhar
1112175 Maida Naz
1125131 Yashwa Arif
1125112 Maham Ehsan Ul haq
1124125 Suhaib Ali
1123866 Muhammad Usman Usman Hamayoun
1125933 Muhammad Sohaib Roomi
1124200 Talal Nadeem
1123200 Mohib Ullah Khan
1114136 Jeenas Saddique
1116661 Muhammad Rizwan
1123881 Ghulam lilani
1113494 Noor Fatima
1123934 Shehroze Muhammad Sajjad
1112471 Mishma Saleem
1112087 Igra Bibi
1111991 Sardar Noraiz Ahmad
1124249 Hasham Shahbaz Cheema
1112190 Saul Nasir Saleem
1123750 Turab Mehdi
1122841 Muhammad Rahat Karim
1115402 Asadullah Awan

The following applicants are offered admission in Intensive English for Academic Preparation (IEAP).
They will be offered admission in the degree program in which they applied for admission once they
have passed the IEAP program (conditions mentioned in detail in the program-specific Admission
Offer Letter). Please visit Elahi Building E-245 for further information about the program and then
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visit the Admissions Office for collecting the Fee Challan Form.

e Firstinstallment is PKR 55,000/- that includes:
3. Admission Fee: PKR 30,000/-
4. Refundable Security: PKR 25,000/-

Tracking Code Name
1125944 Zimran Aamir
1124119 MUHAMMAD HAMZA TARIQ

1126063 Shoaib Razzaq



