# Forman Christian College (A Chartered University)

#### Bachelor's Admissions Spring 2024 - January FEAT Cycle and Retake FEAT

The following applicants stand provisionally admitted to the 4-year Bachelor's Program.

Admission will be confirmed once you meet the conditions mentioned in detail in your Empower Undertaking and in the Undertaking that has been sent to you through email.

Applicants who have been offered admission are requested to check their emails for:

- **1.** Admission Offer Letter
- 2. Undertaking
- 3. Instructions to Accept / Decline the Admission Offer
- 4. Fee Structure and Installment Plan for Spring 2024
- 5. Payment Modes
- 6. Further Instructions

Please visit the Admissions Office at Forman Christian College (FCCU) to collect your Fee Challan Form, and note that:

- The last date for Fee payment is Friday, January 26, 2024. First installment is PKR 55,000/-that includes:
  - 1. Admission Fee: PKR 30,000/-
  - 2. Refundable Security: PKR 25,000/-
- Classes are starting from Monday, January 29, 2024.

#### **Important Notes:**

- 1. As the classes are starting from **Monday, January 29, 2024**, no extension in fee payment is allowed.
- 2. Applicants who are unable to secure admission are advised to apply for Fall 2024 admissions. Details regarding the Fall 2024 admissions will be updated on this <a href="webpage">webpage</a> by the end of March 2024.

COVID-19 Vaccination Related: Make sure that you are fully vaccinated for COVID-19.

**Bachelor of Studies - BST** (Does not include Biotechnology, Business, Computer Science, or PharmD)

BST includes 23 Majors. Detailed list of majors offered under BST is available <a href="here">here</a>.

Tracking Code	Name
1125776	Aroona Iqbal
1124539	Muhammad Ahmed Iftikhar
1122768	Sehreem Sheryar
1124360	Hafsa shafiq malik
1114470	Rowena Javaid
1124149	Anwar Ayoub Khan
1116362	Syeda Nain Fatima
1125687	Minahil Noor
1123855	Atasha Younas Masih
1123922	Syeda Marriam Shahzad
1125069	Moosa Afridi
1124020	Abdul Muiz
1123226	Shaheer Khalid
1125833	Shahbakht Javed
1123724	Zeeshan Zia Goraya
1123060	Muhammad Hassan
1123877	Saneha Shahid
1123826	Daim Afzal Afzal
1126081	Saliha Azam
1125829	Samreen Liaqat
1124287	Mujtaba Haider
1112256	Amna Akram
1123918	ZAIB UN NISA
1122620	Dawood Tanveer Tanveer Ashar
1112088	Shehram Sher
1113657	Amina Gulam E Rasool
1123695	mashaal asif
1114604	Muhammad Khubaib Akrim khan
1126096	Amen James
1122848	Hijab Zahra Hassan
1116831	Afaq Shabbir Khan
1114352	Sajid Ullah Khan
1125796	Muhammad Musa Alam
1122854	Aemen Khalood Khan
1123000	Syed Muhammad Shehryar Ali
1112595	neyha waseem
1113892	Ali Rumman
1125926	NOUMAN HAIDER
1123028	INDRYAS MASIH
1126066	Sybal Akram Masih
1123258	Fatima Rashid
1112116	Mishaal Asif

1125930	Esheeks Eve
1123144	Musfirah Muhammad Azam
1122585	Zayyan Ibrahim
1124329	Baydar Sohail Shafi
1123664	Mirza Afzal Asim
1124016	Hamza Ahmed Bajwa
1123020	Amal Maqbool
1116894	SYED Ali Shees
1114413	Ibtsam Abbas
1112063	Syed Ayyan Abbas
1123656	Afaf Khan
1122957	Qaiser Amin
1125197	Hiba Babar
1124184	Abraham Qaiser
1125979	Arsal Zeshan
1116635	Muhammad Hunain Murtaza
1114635	Abdul malik
1115090	Muhammad Arshad Khan
1123655	Momina Khalid
1115444	Hussnain Raza
1126052	Muhammad Ali Afzal
1123367	Mohammad Haady Javed
1116103	muhammad Abdullah
1112986	Sangeen Ahmed Khan
1112499	Yashib Maqsood Maqood
1122738	Muhammad Muzammil Khan
1122882	Muhammad Asif

## **Bachelor of Studies in Business – BSB**

Tracking Code	Name
1116147	Murtaza Naveed Wahlah
1124364	Muhammad Mursaleen
1123190	IQRA NOOR
1123657	ARSLAN KHAN
1125801	Suffiyan Hanif
1126053	Khadija Khawar
1123661	Faiza Batool
1125170	Javeria Javed
1123463	Huzaifa Shebani Shebani
1112299	Mirza Farmood Baig
1123923	Aneeqa Ilyas
1125987	Eiman Fatima Mahmood
1114830	Omra Majeed
1123573	Suleman Anthony
1125860	Daim Numan
1125911	Hamza Abbas
1123652	khawaja Faizan UL haq
1113477	Jawad Jawad Walli

1125062	Zoraiz Malik
1125002	ZOTAIZ IVIAIIK
1116851	HUSSAIN ALI RANJHA
1125825	Aks e zaynab
1125870	Moazzan Ullah
1112937	Taha Salman
1125888	Umair Tanveer
1116225	Muhammad Areeb Wahab
1124282	Mehrab Zahra
1124276	Meerab Javed

#### **Bachelor of Studies in Biotechnology – BTC**

Tracking Code	Name
1125036	Eisha Tir Razia
1124182	Muhammad Mohib Rehan
1125050	ISRAA ABDUL HAMEED AKHTAR
1125849	Susanna Francis
1123787	Areeba Nadeem
1125668	Eshaal Nadeem
1115591	Muhammad Saad

### **Bachelor of Studies – BST (Change of Program)**

The following applicants do not fall on the merit of the degree of their choice. FCCU offers them admission in Bachelor of Studies (BST) on the condition that they cannot change their program.

Applicants who applied for Bachelor of Studies in Biotechnology or Doctor of Pharmacy (PharmD), but are not on merit, may opt for Biological Sciences as their major field of study.

Applicants who applied for Bachelor of Studies in Business, but are not on merit, may opt for Economics as their major field of study.

BST includes 23 Majors. Detailed list of majors offered under BST is available here.

Tracking Code	Name
1124304	Muhammad Ali Hafeez
1113252	Saba Asma
1125671	Abdul moiz
1116653	EMAAN AKHTAR
1123068	Syed Ali Mesum Bukhari

1123590	Muhammad Abdur Rahman Akhtar Sull
1115447	Adil Azeem
1123925	Rai Ayan Ahmed
1126059	Muhammad Saud Naveed Qureshi
1115710	Ahmad Nadeem

#### **Bachelor of Studies – BST (Mathematics Remedial)**

The following applicants were not able to clear the Mathematics portion of the FEAT Accuplacer. FCCU offers them admission in Bachelor of Studies (BST) on the condition that they take the zero credit Math Remedial course and cannot opt for BS Biotechnology, BS Business, BS Computer Science, or Doctor of Pharmacy.

BST includes 23 Majors. Detailed list of majors offered under BST is available <a href="here">here</a>.

<b>Tracking Code</b>	Name
1114875	Fatima Abdullah Baig
1124096	Amani Shazar Shazar
1123647	Muzamil Ahmed Khan
1124261	Bushra Noor
1124537	Aalisha Arshad Masih
1112206	barkha salamat
1112427	Alisha Saleem
1122817	MUHAMMAD ABD E SUALEH KHATTAK
1124017	Ahmad Hassan
1122749	christy Imran Gill
1115104	Amina Asif
1125139	Sameer Nadeem
1123789	Joshua Haroon

#### **Intensive English for Academic Preparation (IEAP)**

The following applicants are offered admission in Intensive English for Academic Preparation (IEAP). They will be starting their Bachelor's studies once they have passed the IEAP program. Please visit Elahi Building E-245 for further information about the program and then visit the Admissions Office for collecting the Fee Challan Form.

- First installment is PKR 55,000/- that includes:
- 1. Admission Fee: PKR 30,000/-

#### 2. Refundable Security: PKR 25,000/-

Tracking Code	Name
1124376	AHMAD FARAZ
1115377	Ameer Hamza
1113960	Simon Salamat
1112958	Dawood Masih
1112129	Talha Bin Amin
1113685	Samuel A Boota
1116546	Muhammad Hassan Shah
1113872	Sofia Naz
1112527	Maryam Bibi
1112070	Sheikh DAWOOD AMJAD
1125970	Musa George
1114973	Temmar Liaqat
1115746	Muhammad Ameer Bhatti
1114216	Danish Petter Sohail
1115921	Muhammad Bilal
1112080	Muhammad Usman
1124378	Aryan Zeshan Khokhar
1112175	Maida Naz
1125131	Yashwa Arif
1125112	Maham Ehsan Ul haq
1124125	Suhaib Ali
1123866	Muhammad Usman Usman Hamayoun
1125933	Muhammad Sohaib Roomi
1124200	Talal Nadeem
1123200	Mohib Ullah Khan
1114136	Jeenas Saddique
1116661	Muhammad Rizwan
1123881	Ghulam Jilani
1113494	Noor Fatima
1123934	Shehroze Muhammad Sajjad
1112471	Mishma Saleem
1112087	Iqra Bibi
1111991	Sardar Noraiz Ahmad
1124249	Hasham Shahbaz Cheema
1112190	Saul Nasir Saleem
1123750	Turab Mehdi
1122841	Muhammad Rahat Karim
1115402	Asadullah Awan

The following applicants are offered admission in Intensive English for Academic Preparation (IEAP). They will be offered admission in the degree program in which they applied for admission once they have passed the IEAP program (conditions mentioned in detail in the program-specific Admission Offer Letter). Please visit Elahi Building E-245 for further information about the program and then

visit the Admissions Office for collecting the Fee Challan Form.

• First installment is PKR 55,000/- that includes:

3. Admission Fee: PKR 30,000/-

4. Refundable Security: PKR 25,000/-

Tracking Code	Name
1125944	Zimran Aamir
1124119	MUHAMMAD HAMZA TARIQ
1126063	Shoaib Razzaq